PARCEL
NUMBER

07-17-208-008

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

DATE

240.44 F

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

NAME OF OWNER

129 HOLIDAY HILLS SEC. 8-A

12-6-90
5-14-92
3-18-05
8-19-05

GREEN LAWRENCE R & ARRETTA M
EBY ROBERT L & VICKIE L

EBY ROBERT L & VICKEY L TRUSTEES
KLUKAN RONALD J & DIANNE Z

22 - REMINGTON RAND OFFICE SYSTEMS 11

2TRS

C.F. 34.50

SP NO FEE
SP 379,000

RRNT-34485




